SAFEMEZZ DOWNWARD GATE
UPGRADE YOUR PROTECTION – EVEN WHEN SPACE IS TIGHT
Material handling is more efficient with a SafeMezz Downward Gate. Once installed on your mezzanine, this gate opens
and closes as needed. Simply open the gate with the push of a button to forklift materials to your elevated space. Once
material has been delivered to your mezzanine, close the gate to quickly protect the mezzanine edge. This downward-
acting gate is ideal for openings with limited side or headroom. Available with pneumatic/electric or pneumatic/pneumatic
operation to meet your operating requirements.
DOWNWARD ACTING – Ideal for mezzanine platform

• Mild steel: Powder coat yellow on all unfinished exposed
 surface (standard).
• Stainless steel: Mill finish/unpainted on all unfinished,
 exposed surfaces (custom).
PERFORMANCE RATING:
• Gate shall meet or exceed OSHA requirements, relative to dimensions
 and loads, at the time of manufacture.
MOUNTING:
• Face mounted to platform.
701.746.4519 | 877.446.1519 | www.pssafetyaccess.com | 4psinfo@psdoors.com
MEASURING GUIDE:
Model Number Opening
Width
Controls Drive
System
MGDNM048097 Up to 48" Electric Pneumatic
MGDPM048097 Up to 48" Pneumatic Pneumatic
MGDNM072097 49" – 72" Electric Pneumatic
MGDPM072097 49" – 72" Pneumatic Pneumatic
MGDNM096097 73" – 96" Electric Pneumatic
MGDPM096097 73" – 96" Pneumatic Pneumatic
MGDNM0120097 97" – 120" Electric Pneumatic
MGDPM0120097 97" – 120" Pneumatic Pneumatic
MGDNM0144097 121" – 144" Electric Pneumatic
MGDPM0144097 121" – 144" Pneumatic Pneumatic
MGDNM0168097 145" – 168" Electric Pneumatic
MGDPM0168097 145" – 168" Pneumatic Pneumatic
MGDNM0192097 169" – 192" Electric Pneumatic
MGDPM0192097 169" – 192" Pneumatic Pneumatic
 (X)" CLEAR OPENING
 5
0"
 A